A . S Schweizer Gruppenmeisterschaft 300m
: | Schiesssport °

7 Verband
des Sensebezirks

Gruppenrangliste 2. Runde
Feld A - Sportwaffen

Rang Gruppe Lizenz Name Vorname Jg Kat Waffe Resultat
1 Tafers1 969
146356 Beyeler Simon 1982 E Stagw 192

267496 Delley Claude-Alain 1990 E Stagw 194

304768 Dufaux Gilles 1994 E Stagw 197

161494 Schaller Beat 1951 S Frei-G 189

161020 Sturny Norbert 1963 V Stagw 197

2 Tafers2 960
283880 Burgi Marco 1991 E Stagw 194

120794 Kaeser Bruno 1963 V Frei-G 191

161015 Poffet Marco 1986 E Stagw 184

109629 Schmid Manuel 1979 E Stagw 195

161691 Sturny Heribert 1969 E Stagw 196

3 Plaffeien-Briinisried 1 954
161472 Dousse Marcel 1954 V Frei-G 192

136088 Ayer Armin 1954 V Frei-G 194

161473 Egli Hans-Peter 1961 V Frei-G 191

161477 Marro Raphael 1986 E Stagw 185

600104 Buntschu Andreas 2001 E Stagw 192

4 Alterswil 1 951
164754 Baeriswyl Mario 1957 V Frei-G 188

319665 Rumo-Baeriswyl Samira 1994 ED Stagw 193

219290 Leuthardt Andreas 1965 E Stagw 195

161008 Gauch Hubert 1964 E Stagw 181

164747 Auderset Mario 1981 E Stagw 194

5 St.Silvester1 946
161355 Kolly Elmar 1975 E Stagw 192

166486 Mauron Josef 1965 E Stagw 189

548041 Rigert Wayne-David 1989 E Stagw 187

542844 Rotzetter Fabio 1996 E Stagw 190

866275 Tercier Malorie 2002 ED Stagw 188

6 Heitenried 1 944
240244 Siffert Roger 1967 E Stagw 192

155983 Vogeli Hansruedi 1963 V Stagw 183

272162 Suter Marc 1981 E Stagw 185

156126 Minder Stefan 1977 E Stagw 194

322734 Maurer Thomas 1988 E Stagw 190
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Rang Gruppe Lizenz

7 St.Ursenl

161009
691929
219279
785916
600102

8 St.Antonil

136043
160999
254115
114296
207184

9 Tafers3

165786
161313
161499
314197
600101

10 Uberstorf 1

548025
263769
239960
161716
161724

11 Plaffeien-Brinisried 2
309615
194747
161474
137576
136100

12 Plaffeien-Brinisried 3
128170
319646
331160
501283
325759

29.04.2023

Name Vorname

Jungo Adrian
Jungo Dario
Jungo Hermann
Riedo Jasmin
Riedo Sven

Ackermann Manfred

Brigger Roman
Brilhart Fabian
Rappo Adrian

Briigger Markus

Bertschy Kuno
Dufaux Pierre-Alain
Schwartz Thomas
Siegenthaler Simon
Sturny Kim

Lehmann Nicolas
Dahler Ulrich
Siffert Markus
Bolliger Hans
Vonlanthen Edgar

Marti Corin
Egli Daniel
Kolly Marcel
Tercier Michel
Schafer Kanis

Neuhaus Werner
Isler Patrick
Zehnder Nando
Brugger Damian
Isler Michael

Heim Runde

g

1986
1993
1960
2001
1999

1962
1962
1989
1971
1970

1954
1949
1961
1996
2001

1994
1960
1980
1959
1953

1989
1963
1960
1943
1955

1970
1990
1993
1990
1992

Kat
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Waffe

Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw

Frei-G
Frei-G
Stagw
Frei-G
Stagw

Frei-G
Frei-G
Frei-G
Stagw
Stagw

Stagw
Frei-G
Stagw
Frei-G
Frei-G

Stagw
Frei-G
Frei-G
Frei-G
Frei-G

Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw

Resultat

942

196
182
189
184
191

939
195
173
189
190
192

919
186
192
184
179
178

918
181
183
182
183
189

905
191
179
181
171
183

895
181
169
189
179
177
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Rang

13

29.04.2023

Gruppe

Alterswil 2

Lizenz

161666
164805
161693
161025
501991

Name Vorname

Delaquis Josef
Zbinden Werner
Walchli Martin
Walchli Peter
Hayoz Daniel

Heim Runde

Jg Kat

1947
1950
1983
1981
1990

m mm 0B On»

Waffe

Stgw 90 Ring
Karabiner
Stagw

Stagw

Stagw

Resultat

889
168
166
188
187
180
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